
Group for the Study of Irish Historic Settlement

-Annual ConferenceFriday 8th May to Sunday 10th May 1998
WooJentru4e JJobJe Vale 0/Avoca, Co. Wicklow

I

Frichv81hMav J ,I
Stnbv lota MavI10.40 a.m.

Coffee
,

7.30 p.m.

Registration. 11.10 a.m.Des Cowman 9.00 a.m.Annual General Meeting
Mining historian and teacher.8.30 p.m.

Geraldine Stout TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY YEARS
Archaeologist,

_ OF SPORADIC MINING IN COUNTY10.00 a.m.Kenneth W. NichoUs
National Monwnents and Historic

WICKLOW.Deparbnent of History
Properties Service : DUchas National University of Ireland, CorkSETTLEMENT AND THE LANDSCAPE

12.00 noonPatrick J. Power SURRENDER, RE-GRANT AND
IN SOUTH COUNTY WICKLOW AND Local historian and author.PLANTATION IN THE O'BYRNE
NORTH COUNTY WEXFORD. THREE ESTATES IN THE

TERRITORY, 1603-1640.•
BARONY OF ARKLOW : THE10.SO a.m.

CoffeeSHELTON, CARYSFORTH AND

I SakrdIv 9ft MCNI
MITCHELBOURNE-SYMES-BA YL Y11.20 a.m.

Brian DonovanESTATES.
Post-graduate student9.00 a.m.

Brian Shanahan
1.00 p.m.

Snack Lunch Deparbnent of Modern History

Trinity College, Dublin
Post-graduate student

THE WEXFORD (Jacobean)
Deparbnent of Archaeology 2.00 p.m.Field Trip (by coach)to PLANTATION, 1618.University College, Dublin GLENDALOUGH (monastic city)THE ARCHAEOLOGY OF TWO and MILITARY ROAD and BARRACKS.12.10 p.m.Forum and summing-upNATIONS? GAELIC/ANGLO-

NORMAN INTERACTION IN EAST
Guides: Harry LongCOUNTY WICKLOW and Paul M. Kerrigan1.00 p.m.

Snack Lunch
9.50 a.m.

Paul M. Kerrigan .7.30 p.m.Wine Reception CASTLE HOW ARD
Architect (Authoro.f Castles an4 COW1esyofMr & Mrs Ivor Fitzpatrick2.30 p.m.Field Trip: Avoca MinesFortifications in Ireland, 1485-1945)

Guides: Des Cowman
THE WICKLOW MILITARY ROAD 8.30 p.m.Annual Dinner and Patrick Power.AND BARRACKS, 1798-1815.



REGISTRATION FORM
_.~~A _

*This fee includes cofIees, coach trip and admissions. It
does not include snack hmch (IR£3.00).

CONFERENCE ACCOMMODATION
AVOCA

Name& Address TeleplloDe B&:Bper qlat
Code(0401) SIIarIq SiqleConference Fee:

Students:
IR£3O.00
IR£15.00

I=enbridge
Woodeabriqe Hotel*"
(CollfereDceVeDu)

vaUeyHotel*

35146

35200

28.00 5.00

25.00 10.00

GROUP
FOR THE STUDY OF

IRISH HISTORIC
SETTLEMENT

(C3.~.I.~.~.)

I enclose £. ••••••••• to cover

Name: ---------------

Address: _

Cheques should be made payable to :
G. S. I. H. S.

In association with

Arklow Historical Society
and

County Wicklow

Archaeological Society

THE WOODENBRIDGE HOTEL,

VALE OF AVOCA, CO. WICKLOW

TWENTY-SEVENTH
ANNUAL

CONFERENCE
8th. 9th. & 10th. May, 1998

"THE SETTLEMENT HISTORY OF

SOUTH COUNTY WICKLOW AND

NORTB COUNTY WEXFORD"

35197

35327

35181

35294

35183

35408

32737

35168

35189

39011

35247

9.00

7.50

40.00

17.50

35236

35431
C.G.& P. caUu,
BaUdafl'HoDe. 3Km

~
IIml
ValeViewHotel

COUDDy Home
Mn Mary DelaDey,FlowerLodge 35301 18.00

CODDtJ:y Homes
Mrs Doreen Burns, Greenshills, Knockanree Lower. 2Km

Mervyn & Jackie Burns, Ashdene, Knockanree Lower. 2Km

Mrs May Byrne, Riverview House.

Mrs Maisie Caswell, The Arbours.

Mrs Katbleen Conne1ly, Frosted Heights, Balanagh. 2Km

Aidan & Susan Dempsey, The Old Coach House,
Meeting of the Waters. 2Km

Mrs Rose GiIroy, Koliba, Beech Road. 3 Km

Cbarles & Joy Keppel, Keppels Farmhouse,
BaIlanagh, Avoca. 3Km

IJim & Regina McCabe, Sheepwalk House, Beech Road.

Ms Aine McGovem, Rockview, Beech Road.

John & Kathy Sutton, Rose Linn Farm, Ki1macoo. 3Km

Note:Dl6tances are from Avoca 1IIldch Is 3Kmfrom tlte conference _

(Town & Country Homes : prices on application •
geoerally 1R£17/18; single supplement IR£6I7.50).

IIltml
(Nearest H08IeI)

Old Prespytery, Rathdrum Holiday Hostel (0404)46930£8 to £12

FULL STUDENTn nn
n (IR£SO

Conference fee

Conference Dinner (lR£i6)

Annual Subscription (1R£7)

I will attend the G.S.I.B.S. Conference

in Avoca, Co. Wicklow

Please return this fonn, together with
payment to :

Ms. Niamh Crowley
Hon. Treasurer

45, Orchard Drive
Ursuline Court

Waterford


